DDR3 SDRAM
U-DIMM Series
Wide Temperature Datasheet
2
Features
• Fully Tested and Optimized for Stability and Performance
• Uses Original IC to Meet Strict Industrial Standards
• JEDEC Standard 1.35V (1.283V~1.418V) & 1.5V

      ±0.15,unless otherwise specified.
18
3. Ordering Information
Speed Capacity Part Number
1333 4GB TE4GKLXW3HS-W
1333 8GB TE8GKLXW3HS-W
1600 4GB TE4GKLXW6HS-W
1600 8GB TE8GKLXW6HS-W
1866 4GB TE4GKLXW8HS-W
1866 8GB TE8GKLXW8HS-W
Speed Capacity Part Number
1333 4GB TE4GKLXW3HH-V
1333 8GB TE8GKLXW3HH-V
1600 4GB TE4GKLXW6HH-V
1600 8GB TE8GKLXW6HH-V
1866 4GB TE4GKLXW8HH-V
1866 8GB TE8GKLXW8HH-V
19
4. Part Number Rule
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10
 TE   4G   K   L   X   W   6   H   S  -  W
1. TE
- TeamGroup Embedded
6. Voltage
- V : Standard Voltage(1.5V)
- W : Low Voltage(1.35V)
2. Capacity:
- 2G : 2GB
- 4G : 4GB
- 8G : 8GB
7. Speed
- 1：1066
- 3：1333
- 6：1600
- 8：1866
3. Generation:
- K : DDR3
8. DRAM Config
   - U：128Mx8
- N：256Mx8
   - H：512Mx8
4. Form Factor:
   - S : SO-DIMM
- L : Long-DIMM
- R : R-DIMM
9. Brand
- S：Samsung
- M：Micron
- H：Hynix
5. Memory Bus Width
- X : 64
- E : 72
10.Operating Temp
- V : Value-added Temp1
- W : Wide Temp2
Note :
1. Using original DRAM IC with wide
temperature sorting technology
2. Using original wide temperature
(industrial grade) DRAM IC
20
5. Revision History
Version Description Date NOTES
1.0 Initial Release 10-July-2019
2.0 Ordering Information 22-April-2020
2.1 Updated Part Number Rule 22-June-2020
21
 Global Presence
   TAIWAN HEADQUARTERS
ADDRESS
3F., No.166, Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,New Taipei City 23511, Taiwan